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11337 Pyrites Way 
Rancho Cordova, California 95670 

(916) 638-3382 Fax: (916) 638-8282 
www.superiorboatrepair.com 
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2017 Nautique Super Air G2

MSRP: $2
Your Price: $1

~ - - ----- New Boat Information---

Hull ID: US-
SN: 02-6
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71,416

----
Year: 2017 
Length: 25' 

Propulsion: I/0 
CTC75073K617 
21V-05-567181 
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Hull Bottom 
FCT Color (Gloss Finish) 

r 
rior 

re 

Platfonn 
Primary Interio
Main Stripe Inte
Accent Piping 
Seat Boxing 
Featured Textu
Non-Skid 
Stitching 

---------Standard Features'--------­

PCM H6 Direct Injection (6.2L) 450HP, Super Air Nautique Chromax with 
G-Series Logo in Bright Chrome Finish with Illusion Frost, Nautique 
Configurable Running Surface with Hydro-Plate, Nautique Linc Panoray 
Touch Helm Control, Zero Off GPS Speed Control, Nautique Surf System™ 
with Waveplate, Wake Package (Integrated 2850 Pound Ballast System), 
Flight Control Tower with Tow Pylon, Rotating Wakeboard/Wakesurf Racks, 
Surf Pipe Exhaust, Power Management Access with Dual Batteries, Stereo -
M Series Elite (PA-4A Stereo, 6 JL Speakers, 1 JL 10" Subwoofer and 1 JL 8 
Channel Amplifier), Navigation and Docking Light Array, LED Courtesy Lights, 
Dripless Shaft Packing, Pull-Out Cleats ( 4 ), Sliding Reversible Stern Seat, 
Waste Receptacle, Cooler (Removable Soft Sided and Transom), Flip-Up 
Lounge Seat (Port), Premium Oversized Mirror 

- --------New Boat Disclaimer--------~ 
I the undersigned agree with the attached disclamer 

(Purchaser) Date 

.___----- - Approval and Payment{s)-------< 

(Purchaser) Date 

(owner, Office or Firm Member) Date 

This document is not binding until it is signed by all parties shown above. 

--------- - Sales Price------------, 
Base Price $159,720.00 

...---------Accessories/Options 
PCM XR7 Supercharged MPI (6.2L) 550HP 
Bimini - Tower Mounted with Surf Pockets 
Tower Speakers - Prep Kit JL M Series Studio Elite (Pre-Wired 8 
Channel Amplifier) 
Tower Speakers - 1 Pair 8.8 JL M-Series Speakers (Requires Tower 
Speaker Studio Elite Prep Kit) 
Battery Maintenance System (Integrated Charger) 
Cover - Towable/ Mooring (Tower Up) 
Camera Ready Rotating Tow Point 
Freshwater Engine Flush System (Included in Coastal Package) 
Surf Select with the Surf Switch (Pebble Watch Compatibility) 
Heater with Defroster 
Lights ; LED Cupholders 

• Lights - Underwater 
Seating - Heated Driver's and Loveseat 
Stereo - M Series Studio Elite (UM-lA with Zone Control, 6 JL 
Speakers, 2 JL Tweeters, 2 JL 10" Subwoofers, 1 JL 8 Channel 
Amplifier, 1 JL Monoblock Amplifier) 
Walk-Thru Air-Dam (Pocket Door) 
Super Air Nautique Chromax with G-Series Logo in Black Chrome Finish $214.11 

$9,119.00 
$4,122.00 
$1,922.00 

$1,719.00 

$406.17 
$1,119.47 

$191.00 
$320.04 
$899.23 
$767.68 
$438.07 
$878.44 
$911.67 

$5,246.00 

$1,250.40 

with Illusion Frost 
Dealer Freight - Boat 
Dealer Freight - Trailer 
Boat Mate - Tandem Axle Trailer 

Boat and Options 
Superior Boat Repair & Sales Discount 

Sub Total 

Dealer Prep 

Total 

Estimated Payment 
For 240 months at 6.000% interest, with approved aedit. 

$1,800.00 
$650.00 

$8,615.38 

$200,309.66 
($28,892.93) 

$171,416.73 

$1,200.00 

$172,616.73 

$1,200.86 
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