

11337 Pyrites Way Rancho Cordova, California 95670 (916) 638-3382 Fax: (916) 638-8282 www.superiorboatrepair.com

## 2017 Nautique Super Air G25

## MSRP: \$200,309.66 Your Price: \$171,416.73

## New Boat Information

New Dout Information		
Make: Nautique	Year: 2017	
Model: Super Air G25	Length: 25'	
Hull Material: Fiberglass	Propulsion: I/O	
Reg. No.:	Hull ID: US-CTC75073K617	
Engine: PCM XR7 Supercharged MPI (6.2L) 550	SN: 02-621V-05-567181	
Fuel: Gasoline	Trans. ID:	
Trailer: 2017 BoatMate G25 - Tandem Axle-252000	1 VIN: 5A7BB2521HT001568	
Main Stripe	Onyx Black	
Interior Deck Color	Mystic White	
Forward Stripe	Onyx Black	
Accent	Mystic White	
Hull Bottom	Mystic White	
FCT Color (Gloss Finish)	Onyx Black	
Platform	Mystic White	
Primary Interior	Mojave	
Main Stripe Interior	Onyx Black	
Accent Piping	Onyx Black	
Seat Boxing	Onyx Black	
Featured Texture	Mojave	
Non-Skid	Mocha Brown	
Stitching	Black	

## Standard Features

PCM H6 Direct Injection (6.2L) 450HP, Super Air Nautique Chromax with G-Series Logo in Bright Chrome Finish with Illusion Frost, Nautique Configurable Running Surface with Hydro-Plate, Nautique Linc Panoray Touch Helm Control, Zero Off GPS Speed Control, Nautique Surf System<sup>™</sup> with Waveplate, Wake Package (Integrated 2850 Pound Ballast System), Flight Control Tower with Tow Pylon, Rotating Wakeboard/Wakesurf Racks, Surf Pipe Exhaust, Power Management Access with Dual Batteries, Stereo -M Series Elite (PA-4A Stereo, 6 JL Speakers, 1 JL 10" Subwoofer and 1 JL 8 Channel Amplifier), Navigation and Docking Light Array, LED Courtesy Lights, Dripless Shaft Packing, Pull-Out Cleats (4), Silding Reversible Stern Seat, Waste Receptacle, Cooler (Removable Soft Sided and Transom), Flip-Up Lounge Seat (Port), Premium Oversized Mirror

New Boat Disclaim I the undersigned agree with the attached disclamer	CI
(Purchaser)	Date
Approval and Paymer	nt(s)
(Purchaser)	Date
*	



Sales Price	
Base Price	\$159,720.00
Accessories/Options	
PCM XR7 Supercharged MPI (6.2L) 550HP	\$9,119.00
Bimini - Tower Mounted with Surf Pockets	\$4,122.00
Tower Speakers - Prep Kit JL M Series Studio Elite (Pre-Wired 8	\$1,922.00
Channel Amplifier)	
Tower Speakers - 1 Pair 8.8 JL M-Series Speakers (Requires Tower	r \$1,719.00
Speaker Studio Elite Prep Kit)	
Battery Maintenance System (Integrated Charger)	\$406.17
Cover - Towable/Mooring (Tower Up)	\$1,119.47
Camera Ready Rotating Tow Point	\$191.00
Freshwater Engine Flush System (Included in Coastal Package)	\$320.04
Surf Select with the Surf Switch (Pebble Watch Compatibility)	\$899.23
Heater with Defroster	\$767.68
Lights - LED Cupholders	\$438.07
Lights - Underwater	\$878.44
Seating - Heated Driver's and Loveseat	\$911.67
Stereo - M Series Studio Elite (UM-1A with Zone Control, 6 JL	\$5,246.00
Speakers, 2 JL Tweeters, 2 JL 10" Subwoofers, 1 JL 8 Channel	
Amplifier, 1 JL Monoblock Amplifier)	
Walk-Thru Air-Dam (Pocket Door)	\$1,250.40
Super Air Nautique Chromax with G-Series Logo in Black Chrome Fi	nish \$214.11
with Illusion Frost	
Dealer Freight - Boat	\$1,800.00
Dealer Freight - Trailer	\$650.00
Boat Mate - Tandem Axle Trailer	\$8,615.38

Boat and Options	\$200,309.66
Superior Boat Repair & Sales Discount	(\$28,892.93)
Sub Total	\$171,416.73
Dealer Prep	\$1,200.00
Total	\$172,616.73
Estimated Payment	\$1,200.86
For 240 months at 6.000% interest, with approved credit.	